GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The liquid level sensor provides single point liquid detection
via a TTL compatible push pull output.
An infra-red LED and phototransistor accurately positioned at
the base of the sensing tip ensure good optical coupling
between the two when the sensor is in air. When the sensing
tip is immersed in liquid, the infra-red light escapes from the
cone causing a change in the amount of light present at the

It is the customer’s responsibility to ensure that this product is suitable for use in their application.   For
technical assistance or advice, please email us: info@sstsensing.com
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
2 = 200 and 210 SH Series
6 = 600 and 610 SH Series  7 = 700 and 710 SH Series
L L X X X S 0 D 3 H
Housing Style
0  = -25°C to +80°C
1  = -40°C to +125°C
Operating Temperature
C = Polysulphone
T = Trogamid
Housing Material
SENSOR MOUNTED FROM OUTSIDE VESSEL
L L X 5 X 0 D 3
0  = -25°C to +80°C
1  = -40°C to +125°C
Operating Temperature
C = Polysulphone
T = Trogamid
Housing Material
SENSOR MOUNTED FROM INSIDE VESSEL
X
L = Output low in air
Blank = Output high in air
Output Polarity
X
L = Output low in air
Blank = Output high in air
Output Polarity
General Note: SST Sensing Ltd reserves the right to make changes in product specifications without notice or liability.